Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
by Diagnosis - Expanded
For All Ages Total

Consumer Total Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 47 $43,669 $52,163
Autism & Intellectual Disability $48,424 $57,507
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability 1
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$1,185 $1,410
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$3,740 $4,180
$14,919 $15,861
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$4,690 $5,150

$929
$1,424

$1,185

$1,870
$1,492

$469

$1,110
$1,691

$1,410

$2,090
$1,586

$515

83.7%
84.2%

84.0%

89.5%
94.1%

91.1%

Totals: 104 $116,627 $136,271

$1,121

$1,310

85.6%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures Fiscal Year 2018-2019
by Diagnosis - Expanded Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized

o

Autism

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

$5,022 $5,678 $1,674 $1,893 88.5%
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$4,470 $4,905 $559 $613 91.1%

Totals: 11 $9,492 $10,583 $863 $962 89.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation
Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Westside Regional Center Total Annual Insurance-Related Expenditures
by Diagnosis - Expanded

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total
Consumer Total Authorized

Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Per Capita
Authorized
Services
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Utilized

Autism 47 $43,669 $52,163
Autism & Intellectual Disability $43,402 $51,829
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability 1
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5

Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis
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$1,185 $1,410
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$3,740 $4,180
$14,919 $15,861
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$220 $245

$929
$1,400

$1,185

$1,870
$1,492

$110

$1,110
$1,672

$1,410

$2,090
$1,586

$123

83.7%
83.7%

84.0%

89.5%
94.1%

89.8%

Totals: 93 $107,135 $125,688

$1,152

$1,351

85.2%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.
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For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Diagnosis Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
Autism 0

Autism & Intellectual Disability
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Intellectual Disability

Autism & Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Autism & Cerebral Palsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Autism & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy & Category 5

Autism & Epilepsy

Autism & Category 5

Intellectual Disability

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy

Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Cerebral Palsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy & Category 5
Intellectual Disability & Epilepsy

Intellectual Disability & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy

Cerebral Palsy & Epilepsy & Category 5

Cerebral Palsy & Category 5

Epilepsy & Category 5

Epilepsy

Category 5

No Diagnosis

Totals:
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The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation

Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



